TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/21/2023
Ordered by Stop Time
HS / MS 42 PM HS 09 PM
42 09
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
1 2:00pm CV BUS GARAGE 1 2:00pm CV BUS GARAGE
2 2:25pm CENTRAL VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL - SOUTH ENTRANCE 2 2:25pm CENTRAL VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (654)
BUS LANE (654) 3 2:40pm DEPART CVHS
3 245pm  WAIT FOR MS TRANSFER STUDENTS FROM CV 13 (5003) 4 243pm 113 TODD LANE
4 249pm CHRISTY / ENGLE /NATHAN (HS STUDENTS ONLY) 5 2:45pm CHAPEL RD & COCHRAN DR
5 2:50pm 107 /109 CHRISTY DR (HS STUDENTS ONLY) 6 247pm OLD BRODHEAD RD & LAFAYETTE DR
6 2:50pm 121 CHRISTY DR (HS STUDENTS ONLY) 7 252pm  14THST & PACIFIC AVE
7 251 pm BRODHEAD / KATERINA (HS STUDENTS ONLY) $ 2:55pm  17TH ST & WASHINGTON AVE
8 2:52pm SPRUCE DR - BOTTOM (HS STUDENTS ONLY) 9 2:56pm  16TH ST & WASHINGTON AVE
9 3:01 pm 302 RACCOON CREEK RD (HS & MS STUDENTS) 10 2:57 pm  15TH ST & WASHINGTON AVE
10 3:15pm  CV BUS GARAGE 112:59 pm  13TH ST & WASHINGTON AVE
12 3:01 pm  12TH ST & WASHINGTON AVE
HS /MS Van 32 PM 13 3:03 pm 11TH ST & WASHINGTON AVE
32 14 3:04 pm 10TH ST & WASHINGTON AVE
15 3:10pm ROUTE 51-TRINITY RESTORATION
TIME LOCATION 16 3:11 pm 2598 BEAVER AVE / RTE 51
§ aan - CVBLS CERAGE 17 3:11pm 2720 BEAVER AVE / RTE 51
2 2:25pm Eﬁ?}{ﬁﬁ'g g’&IS,})EY HIGH SCHOOL - FRONT MAIN 18 312 pm  ROUTE SI-ELKHORN RUN ROAD
3 240pm DEPART CVHS 19320 pm CENTER GRANGE PRIMARY SCHOOL
4 250pm CENTRAL VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (5003)
5 2:50pm VIA MARSHALL; LEFT ON OLD BRODHEAD; LEFT AT
THE FIRST ENTRANCE OF PENN ST BEAVER AT THE
BRICK PILLARS
6 2:55pm UNIVERSITY / COLLEGE DR (PENN ST BEAVER CAMPUS)
7 2:55pm CONTINUE ON UNIVERSITY; CONTINUE TO THE DUCK
POND; RIGHT ON OLD BRODHEAD
8 2:55pm RTE 18 TURN LEFT ON PLEASANT DR AT THE RED
LIGHT
9 3:03pm 385 1/2 PLEASANT DR
10 3:04pm 359 PLEASANT DR
11 3:05pm 323 PLEASANT DR
12 3:06 pm 315 PLEASANT
13 3:13pm 252 BUNKER HILL RD
14 3:16 pm 564 BUNKER HILL RD
153:20pm CGPS - FRONT STAFF PARKING LOT BY THE
CROSSWALK
16 325pm TODD LANE ELEMENTARY - PARENT DROP OFF LANE
ON BAKER RD (DOOR SIDE)
Trip06d.rpt
Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of 6 We Care



HS 15PM HS 16 PM
15 16
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
1 2:00pm CV BUS GARAGE 1 2:00pm CV BUS GARAGE
2 225pm CENTRAL VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (654) 2 225pm CENTRAL VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (654)
3 240pm DEPART CVHS 3 240pm DEPART CVHS
4 2:41pm BAKER RD/TRUMAN 4 2:46pm 1724 OLD BRODHEAD (DOOR SIDE)
5 2:41pm BAKER/ROOSEVELT DR 5 2:50pm BLAINE RD & RIDGE RD
6 2:42pm BAKER/POPLAR (102 POPLAR AVE) 6 2:51pm CHILDS & RIDGE RD
7 242pm LOUISE / POPLAR DR 7 2:52pm RIDGE /NIMICK AVE
8 2:45pm STONE GATE APARTMENTS 8 2:52pm RIDGE & ALLAIRE AVE
9 2:45pm JUST LIKE HOME DAYCARE - 125 CENTER GRANGE RD 9 2:53pm RIDGE & OHIO AVE
10 2:47 pm  WOODLAND & HALL RD 10 2:54 pm JACKSON AVE & RIDGE RD
11 2:48pm HALL RD & SPRING DR 11 2:55pm CONSTITUTION ST & JACKSON AVE
12 248 pm EVERGREEN & SPRING 12 2:56 pm OHIO & CONSTITUTION ST
13 2:49pm EVERGREEN DR & W WOODLAND DR 13 2:58 pm MARSHALL & ALLAIRE
14 2:49pm 106 /111 HOPE DR 14 2:59 pm MARSHALL & BLAINE RD
15 2:50pm W WOODLAND DR / BROCK 15 3:00pm 1918 MARSHALL RD-SPRING RUN TOP ENTRANCE
16 2:51pm 116/117 W WOODLAND DR 16 320 pm TODD LANE SCHOOL - BOTTOM
17 2:53 pm MAIN & PATTERSON AVE
18 2:54pm HILLSIDE & FIGLEY AVE HS 17 PM
19 2:54pm HILLSIDE ST/ MENGEL 17
20 2:55pm CENTER & MENGEL AVE
21 2:55pm 3124 LOCUST ST TIME LOCATION
22 2:56 pm  297/306 PLEASANT DR 1 2200pm CV BUS GARAGE
23 2:57pm 281 PLEASANT DRIVE 2 225pm CENTRAL VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (654)
24 2:57pm 272 PLEASANT DR 3 2:40pm DEPART CVHS
25 2:58pm 252 PLEASANT DR 4 243pm 175 EDGEWATER DR
26 2:58 pm 230 PLEASANT DR 5 2.44pm 119 EDGEWATER DR
273:00pm 130 MOFFETT RUN RD 6 2:46pm 220 MARSHALL RD / EAGLES LANDING
28 3:01 pm 133 MOFFETT / 101 COTTONWOOD 7 2:46pm EAGLES LANDING APARTMENTS BY DENTIST OFFICE
293:02pm 113 COTTONWOOD 8 2:48pm ELM & MARSHALL RD
30 3:02pm WHITEWOOD & COTTONWOOD DR 9 2:48pm LINDEN & MARSHALL RD
31 3:03pm WHITEWOOD & BUTTONWOOD DR 10 2:49pm CVMS - TO DROP OFF HS ATHLETIC STUDENTS (AS
32 3:04 pm 122 BUTTONWOOD DR NEEDED)
33 3:04pm 102 BUTTONWOOD DR 112:51 pm  ALLEN / ECKERT RD
343:07pm 121 PLEASANT DR 12 2:52pm CHESTNUT & ALLEN AVE
353:08pm BUNKER HILL RD & ZIMMERMAN DR 132:53pm  LINDEN & ALLEN AVE
36 3:10pm BUNKER HILL & OLSHANSKI - BACK UP FIRST THEN 14 2:54 pm  WALNUT & ALLEN AVE
DROP OFF STUDENTS 15 2:55 pm BECHTEL ST & KAYE AVE
37 3:11pm BUNKER HILL & BRIDGET (DOOR SIDE) 16 2:56 pm GRANT & MCCOY AVE
383:30pm  CV BUS GARAGE 17 2:57pm MCCLELLAND ST & TAYLOR AVE
18 2:58 pm ALLEN & MCCLELLAND ST
19 2:59 pm ALLEN AVE & CHARLES ST
20 3:01 pm  14TH & ECKERT
213:02pm 1630 BEAVER AVE
22 3:10pm CVMS - TO PICK UP MS ATHLETIC STUDENTS (AS
NEEDED) TO DROP OFF AT CVHS RAMP
23320pm TODD LANE SCHOOL - BOTTOM
Trip06d.rpt
Routefinder Pro 1 Page 2 of 6 We Care



HS 19 PM HS 20 PM
02 20
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION

1 2:00pm CV BUS GARAGE 1 2:00pm CV BUS GARAGE

2 2:25pm CENTRAL VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (654) 2 225pm CENTRAL VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (654)

3 240pm DEPART CVHS 3 240pm DEPART CVHS

4 2:43pm 1063 CHAPEL RD (DOOR SIDE) 4 2:42pm BAKER RD & SASSAFRAS LN

5 2:44pm 1037 CHAPEL RD (DOOR SIDE) 5 2:44pm 124 TODD LANE

6 2:44pm 1027 CHAPEL RD 6 2:45pm 292 TODD LN

7 2:45pm 1009 CHAPEL RD 7 247pm STONE QUARRY / GOLFVIEW DR

8 2:46pm 936 CHAPEL RD 8 2:48pm WOODS & STONE QUARRY RD TURN AROUND FIRST

9 2:48pm CHAPEL RD / CHERRY (TOP) THEN DROP OFF STUDENTS

10 2:48 pm CHAPEL RD / CHERRY LN (BOTTOM) 9 2:52pm  CITIZENS BANK / WAL MART PLAZA

11 2:49pm CHAPEL RD / AMY DR & CHAPEL / COLONIAL 10 2:54pm  6TH ST/PENNSYLVANIA AVE (DOOR SIDE)

12 2:50 pm 757 CHAPEL RD 112:54pm 8TH ST & WASHINGTON AVE

13 2:51 pm 704 CHAPEL RD 12 2:55pm  6TH ST & INDIANA AVE

142:52pm 600 CHAPEL RD 13 2:59 pm (S)TONE QUARRY RD & WAGNER - BOTTOM ENTRANCE

15 2:52 pm 549 CHAPEL / SKYVIEW DR 14 3:00 pm W’;‘(’;VIQSIT iRFR T —

16 2:53 pm CHAPEL RD / PINEHURST DR / CHATEAU 15 3:01 pm  CROSS & FRANKLIN AVE

17 2:53 pm 400 CHAPEL RD (FORMER CHAPEL SUPERETTE) 16 3:02 pm  CROSS & GRANDVIEW AVE

B el e VEN DR 17 3:03 pm  GRANDVIEW AVE & SHADY WAY

19 2:55 pm COLUMBIA DR & DARTMOUTH WAY 18 3:04pm  SHADYWAY / SHIRLEY DR

20 2:55pm  TURN RIGHT ON COLUMBIA, THE LEFT ON CHAPEL 19 3:04pm 193 SHIRLEY DR

21 2:56 pn  CHAPEL RD & ZERNICH DR (DOOR SIDE) 20 3:05pm  SHIRLEY / CARPENTER

22 2:56pm TURN LEFT ON BAINBRIDGE 21305 pm  BEAVER ST & SHIRLEY DR

i e 223:06 pm  FIRE HALL #2

24 2:58pm BAINBRIDGE & DARTMOUTH 23 3:06 pm 176 WAGNER RD

25 2:58pm TURN LEFT ON DARTMOUTH, THEN TURN RIGHT ON 24320 pm  TODD LANE SCHOOL - SIDE

COLUMBIA

26 3:00pm HARVARD & COLUMBIA DR

27 3:00 pm  BAINBRIDGE DR & HARVARD RD

28 3:01 pm  HARVARD RD & PRINCETON DR

29 3:01 pm 244 PRINCETON DR

30 3:02pm SKYVIEW & LINKO DR

31 3:03pm LINKO & BRENNBURN LN

32 3:04pm PRINCETON & SUNSET LN

33 3:05pm 202 PRINCETON DR

34 3:06 pm 504 CHAPEL RD (DOOR SIDE)

353:07pm 536 CHAPEL RD (DOOR SIDE)

36 3:10pm MARCUR LN & TEMPLE RD

37 3:11pm 167 TEMPLE RD

38 312pm 126 TEMPLE

39 3:13pm 848 MONACA RD

40 3:30pm  CV BUS GARAGE

Trip06d.rpt

Routefinder Pro 1 Page 3 of 6 We Care



HS 21 PM HS 22 PM
21 2
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
1 2:00pm CV BUS GARAGE 1 2:00pm CV BUS GARAGE
2 225pm CENTRAL VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (654) 2 225pm CENTRAL VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (654)
3 2:40pm DEPART CVHS 3 240 pm DEPART CVHS
4 2:40pm ***VIA BAKER TO POPLAR TO CENTER GRANGE 4 2:44pm MULBERRY & BRODHEAD RD
5 2:45pm POPLAR & CENTER GRANGE RD 5 244pm BRODHEAD & CHURCH DR
6 2:45pm 234 CENTER GRANGE RD 6 2:45pm BONANNIDR & BRODHEAD RD
7 2:46pm CENTER GRANGE RD / BILLIGEN ST 7 246pm BRODHEAD / BEAVER COUNTY BEVERAGE PLAZA
8 2:46pm 250 CENTER GRANGE RD (DOOR SIDE)
10 247pm 277 CENTER GRANGE RD 9 247pm 3656 BRODHEAD RD (DOOR SIDE)
11 2:47pm  RIGHT ON CHAPEL 10 2:48pm BRODHEAD RD & OAK LN
12 249pm 809 CHAPEL RD 11 2:48 pm BRODHEAD RD & BROHIOS DR
13 2:50 pm TRINITY / ST FRANCES CHURCH 12248 pm  VIA N BRANCH TO WARWICK
14 2:50pm  TURN AROUND IN ST. FRANCES PARKING LOT; LEFTON 13 249pm  WARWICK DR & YORK WAY
CHAPEL 14 2:49pm COVENTRY DR & YORK WAY
152:52pm CHAPEL / PLEASANTVIEW (DOOR SIDE) 152:49pm YORK & NEWGATE DR
16 2:52 pm CHAPEL RD & HIGH ST (DOOR SIDE) 16 2:50 pm WARRENCLIFF & NEWGATE
17 2:53pm  CEDAR RIDGE DR & DOUGLAS LN 17 2:50 pm 130 WARRENCLIFF
18 2:54 pm 126 /133 CEDAR RIDGE DR 18 2:50pm COVENTRY & WARRENCLIFF DR
19 2:55 pm 138 /141 CEDAR RIDGE DR 19 2:51 pm HEATHCLIFFE DR & WARRENCLIFF DR
20 2:55pm 150 CEDAR RIDGE DR 20 2:52pm 138 /141 YORK WAY
21 2:56 pm 166 CEDAR RIDGE DR 212:53pm YORK /SHADOW CREEK RD - TURN AROUND FIRST
22 2:57pm 178/181 CEDAR RIDGE THEN DROP OFF STUDENTS
23 2:59pm 104 MCCRACKEN DR 222:56pm YORK /YORK COURT
24 3:00pm  ALICE MAE DR & MCCRACKEN DR 23 2:58pm 108 /110/118 N BRANCH RD
253:01 pm STEPHENSON & MCCRACKEN DR 24 2:58pm 160 N BRANCH RD
26 3:03pm  STEPHENSON & MARY ST 25 3:00pm  OLD BRODHEAD & WILHELM DR
273:05 pm  ALICE MAE DR & MARY ST 26 3:01 pm CENTER MANOR DR & OLD BRODHEAD
28 320 pm  TODD LANE SCHOOL - SIDE 27 3:02pm  OLD BRODHEAD & CHESTNUT DR
28 3:03pm OLD BRODHEAD & WICKHAM
29 3:03 pm 1654 OLD BRODHEAD RD
30 3:04pm  OLD BRODHEAD & CLOVER DR
313:04pm 1690 OLD BRODHEAD RD
32 3:05pm 1280 CHAPEL ROAD
33 3:05pm CHAPEL RD & CLOVER DR
34 3:06pm CHAPEL RD / HIGHLAND & CHAPEL / MORGAN
35320pm TODD LANE SCHOOL - BOTTOM
Trip06d.rpt
Routefinder Pro 1 Page 4 of 6 We Care



HS 24 PM HS 27 PM
24 27
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
1 2:00pm CV BUS GARAGE 1 2:00pm CV BUS GARAGE
2 225pm CENTRAL VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (654) 2 225pm CENTRAL VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (654)
3 2:40pm DEPART CVHS 3 240pm DEPART CVHS
4 2:44pm 213 SHERWOOD DR 4 245pm  345/349 CENTER GRANGE ROAD
§ 2:44pm 212 SHERWOOD DR 5 2:46pm 146 BISKUP LN
6 2:45pm 285 SHERWOOD DR/ KINGS DR 6 2:47pm 142 BISKUP LN
7 2:46pm 129 KINGS DR 7 247pm 266 BISKUP LN
8 2:46pm 305 SHERWOOD / KINGS DR 8 2:48pm BISKUP LN/ OAKLAND HEIGHTS RD - TURN AROUND
9 2:47pm 112 SHERWOOD DR FIRST THEN DROP OFF STUDENTS
10 2:47 pm 125 SHERWOOD DR 9 2:50pm 239 BISKUP LN
11 2:48 pm 136 /156 SHERWOOD DR 10 2:51 pm 141 BISKUP LN
12 248pm 201 SHERWOOD DR 11 2:52pm 372 CENTER GRANGE ROAD
13 248 pm  VIA RIGHT ON POPLAR; RIGHT ON CENTER GRANGE st 5202 CENTERGRANSERD
RD; LEFT ON BRODHEAD; LEFT ON E SHAFFER 13 2:53pm  397/401 CENTER GRANGE RD
14 2:52pm PAULA & E SHAFFER RD 14 2:53 pm GOURLEY LN & KENNEDY DR
152:53pm E SHAFFER RD & SUNRAY DR 15 2:54pm 158 GOURLEY LN
16 2:54pm 113 SUNRAY DR 16 2:54pm 190 GOURLEY LN
17 2:55pm SUNRAY & MORNING MIST DR 17 2:55pm TERRY / CIRCLE
18 2:55 pm RAINBOW & MORNING MIST DR 18 2:56 pm 405 /406 CENTER GRANGE RD
19 2:56 pn RAINBOW DR /MOONLIGHT CT 19 2:56 pm 399 / 440 CENTER GRANGE RD
20 2:56pm  RAINBOW DR & SHINING STAR CT 20 2:57 pm CENTER GRANGE / REINISH / MATEER DR
212:57pm RAINBOW & SUNRAY DR 212:57pm CENTER GRANGE & ROLLING HILLS DR
22 2:58pm 178 /196 E.SHAFFER RD. 22 2:58 pm BEAVER CREEK APARTMENTS ENTRANCE
232:59pm 237 E. SHAFFER RD, 23 2:58pm TURN AROUND IN EMPTY PARKING LOT ON ELKHORN;
24 3:00pm 321 E SHAFFER RD TURN RIGHT ON CENTER GRANGE
25 3:00pm 383 E SHAFFER RD 24 3:00pm CENTER GRANGE / WYND WOODS
26 302pm 100 TURKMAR DR 253:0l pm 538 CENTER GRANGE RD
27 303pm  LEMON DR & TURKMAR DR 26 3:03pm MONACA RD / HIGHLAND MEADOWS
28 3:04pm LEMON & ROSEWOOD DR 27 3:04pm LYNDA & MONACA RD
29 3:05pm TIGER LILY & ROSEWOOD DR 28 3.05pm 929 MONACA RD
30 3:06 pm TIGER LILY & MT LAUREL LN - BACK UP INTO MT %500y SSRTONAGASKD
LAUREL LANE FIRST, THEN DROP OFF STUDENTS 30 3:.07pm ERIC DR & MONACA RD
313:10pm 122 HALL RD 31 3:08pm MONACA RD & VAN KIRK RD
32320pm TODD LANE SCHOOL - SIDE 32 3:09pm DOROTHY ST & MONACA RD
33 3:10pm MONACA RD /STOBO ST
34 3:20pm TODD LANE SCHOOL - SIDE
Trip06d.rpt
Routefinder Pro 1 Page 5 of 6 We Care



HS 29 PM HS 30 PM
29 30
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
1 2:00pm CV BUS GARAGE 1 2:00pm CV BUS GARAGE
2 225pm CENTRAL VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (654) 2 225pm CENTRAL VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (654)
3 240pm DEPART CVHS 3 240pm DEPART CVHS
4 243pm 3502 BRODHEAD RD / FRONKO ST 4 2:44pm 1310/1312 CHAPEL RD
5 2:44pm BRODHEAD COMMONS 5 2:47pm MARSHALL /ELLA ST
6 2:45pm 3403 BRODHEAD RD / SEBASTIAN ESTATES 6 248pm CASCADE RD & MARSHALL RD
7 2:46pm BRODHEAD RD & JENNY LYNN DR 7 2:49pm CASCADE RD / ALLEN AVE
8 2:46pm BRODHEAD RD/ CAYMUS ESTATES 8 249pm  VIA ALLEN TO ECKERT RD
9 2:47pm BRODHEAD & CHARITY 9 2:52pm ECKERT/PECAN ALY
10 2:48 pm BRODHEAD RD & LINDBERG DR 10 2:53pm 1241 ECKERT RD
11 2:48pm BRODHEAD RD / BENNETT BLVD 112:54 pm ECKERT & CHESTNUT ST
12 2:49pm 3285 BRODHEAD RD 12 2:55pm WALNUT & ECKERT ROAD EXT
13 2:49pm BRODHEAD RD / ZIMERLEE 13 2:56 pm WALNUT & LOCUST DR
14 2:50 pm  OAK HILL & BRODHEAD RD 14 2:58 pm S WALNUT ST/ ELMIRA
15 2:50 pm 3213 /3227 BRODHEAD RD 15 2:59 pm KAZAR ST & S WALNUT ST
16 2:51 pm BRODHEAD RD & GROSS DR 16 3:00 pm BECHTEL ST / ANN ST
17 2:51 pm BRODHEAD & PINE DR 17 3:01 pm 1325 BECHTEL ST - CONTINUE UP THE HILL; RIGHT ON
18 2:52pm BRODHEAD RD & IVY LN KERMIET
19 2:52pm 3072 BRODHEAD RD 18 3:02pm 1357 BECHTEL ST
20 2:53pm BRODHEAD ROAD / RIDGE (TOP) 193:03pm  130/145 KERMIET DR
21 2:53pm BRODHEAD & HOOVER 20 3:04 pm 123 KERMIET DR
22 2:54 pm  BRODHEAD & ORCHARD 213:20pm CENTER GRANGE PRIMARY SCHOOL
23 2:54pm PARK & ORCHARD DR
24 2:55pm 106 PARK DRIVE MS/HS 13 PM
25 2:55pm  RADCLIFF & BROBECK DR 13
26 2:56pm PINEHAVEN & RADCLIFF DR
27 2:56 pm  RADCLIFF / KINGSMEN TIME LOCATION
28 2:57pm ACADEMY DR & RADCLIFF DR 1 2:00pm CV BUS GARAGE
292.57pm  ACADEMY DR & GETTYSBURG DR 2 225pm CENTRAL VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (5003)
30 2:58pm ACADEMY DR & UNIVERSITY DR 3 2:40pm DEPART CVMS
312:58pm SWANSEA DR & UNIVERSITY DR 4 2:50 pm ggl;{l;:lé z’g;;LEY HIGH SCHOOL - SOUTH ENTRANCE
eagdnm - CE ERD S SYENSEA DR SIDNIGEM O 5 2:50pm TRANSFER 2 MS STUDENTS TO CV 42 AND PICK UP HS 13
33 3:00pm GENEVA & JANE KIRK CT STUDENTS
34301 pm 214 GENEVA DR 6 2:50pm DEPART CVHS
3530l pm GENEVA & CARDIFF DR 7 2:55pm CADE/ATLIN
36 3:02pm 184 RIDGEVIEW DR 8 3:00pm CROSS / FRANKFORT RD
37 3:02pm RIDGEVIEW & SOLAR DR 9 3:01pm 602 FRANKFORT RD
38 3:04pm 3214 BRODHEAD RD 10 3:03 pm 109 MOWRY RD
39 3:20 pm CV BUS GARAGE 113:04pm 118 MOWRY RD.
12 3:05pm 133 /138 / MOWRY RD
13 3:06pm MOWRY / MAIER
14 3:07pm 161 MOWRY RD
15 3:08pm 173 MOWRY ROAD
16 3:10pm MOWRY RD / TRILLIUM WAY - TURN AROUND FIRST
THEN DROP OFF STUDENTS
17 3:12pm 145 BAUER RD
18 3:12pm 135 BAUER RD
19 3:12pm  VIA RTE 18 TO THE SHIPPINGPORT BRIDGE TO LPPACS
& MITCS
20 3:25pm LPPACS & MITCS - PICK UP STUDENTS
Trip06d.rpt
Routefinder Pro 1 Page 6 of 6 We Care



